
Class schedule CORNERSTONE SUMMER FESTIVAL 
CornerStone 

(scratched entries not shown) 

Class: 3  TRAINING TEST OF CHOICE  Friday Ring 4 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

AVA HERGOTT UTE BUSSE 105 PARIS 08:00:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 AVA HERGOTT 
CALI RADBOURNE CALI RADBOURNE 212 GOLDEN COMPASS 08:07:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 CHRIS VANBENDEGEM 
JILL STEDMAN JILL STEDMAN 83 ZINNIAH 08:14:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 JILL STEDMAN 
SHERRI FINLAYSON BRIANNON JOHNSON 25 MAGNOLIA 08:21:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 SHERRI FINLAYSON 

Class: 4  TRAINING TEST 1 OPEN    Friday Ring 4 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 100 CHASE ME FOREVER 09:15:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA 
SHAWNEEN JACOBS JANINE LITTLE 179 BILLIONAIRE 09:22:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 JANINE LITTLE 
NAOMI WILLIAMS CALI RADBOURNE 214 GLORIA WSH 09:29:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 SIOBHAN MITCHELL 
SUZANNE LACROIX SUZANNE LACROIX 67 FRANGELICO 09:36:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 SUZANNE LACROIX 
JILL STEDMAN JILL STEDMAN 83 ZINNIAH 09:43:00  5 Jul 22, 2016 JILL STEDMAN 
KATIE DUFFY KATIE DUFFY 3 WILD HEART 09:50:00  6 Jul 22, 2016 KATIE DUFFY 
KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 104 RP SOUTHERN COMFORT 10:30:00  7 Jul 22, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA 

Class: 5  TRAINING TEST 1 AM/Jr    Friday Ring 4 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SHERRI FINLAYSON BRIANNON JOHNSON 25 MAGNOLIA 10:40:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 SHERRI FINLAYSON 
AVA HERGOTT UTE BUSSE 105 PARIS 10:47:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 AVA HERGOTT 
TARA FREEL ROBIN-LYNNE BRENT 11 SOLARIS 10:54:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 TARA FREEL 
DANIELLE ROSE CALI RADBOURNE 213 KISS ME I'M IRISH 11:01:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 DANIELLE ROSE 
JENNIFER VERENKA DIANE CREECH 224 SALVO RSF 11:08:00  5 Jul 22, 2016 JENNIFER VERENKA 

Class: 6  FIRST TEST OF CHOIC   Friday Ring 3 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SUSAN MCCULLOCH SUSAN MCCULLOCH 147 MIRAGE CRUISE 08:55:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 SUSAN MCCULLOCH 
LYNDA PURVES KATIE DUFFY 6 SPLASH 09:03:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 KATIE DUFFY 
ANNA MAY MCCLOSKEY MELANIE THOMSON 205 GATSBY 09:11:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 MELANIE THOMSON 
CALI RADBOURNE CALI RADBOURNE 212 GOLDEN COMPASS 09:19:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 CHRIS VANBENDEGEM 
EMILY-ELIZABETH MASTIN MEREDITH RISK 191 HIGH ROLLER GS 09:27:00  5 Jul 22, 2016 EMILY-ELIZABETH MASTIN 
 BRAEBURN FARMS JUSTIN RIDGEWELL 151 REMINGTON 09:35:00  6 Jul 22, 2016 JUSTIN RIDGEWELL 
TRACEY WATT MEREDITH RISK 203 MAYBELLINE 09:43:00  7 Jul 22, 2016 TRACEY WATT 
MARY VALLEE JIM HORNE 215 WINISK 09:51:00  8 Jul 22, 2016 MEAGHAN DUNK 
LOUISE HACK JIM HORNE 221 KINANZAA 09:59:00  9 Jul 22, 2016 PATRICIA ROTHENBURG 

Class: 7  FIRST TEST 1 OPEN    Friday Ring 3 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

FRANKIE SIMPSON FRANKIE SIMPSON 192 CONFETTI 13:40:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 FRANKIE SIMPSON 
KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 104 RP SOUTHERN COMFORT 13:48:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA 
 BRAEBURN FARMS JUSTIN RIDGEWELL 151 REMINGTON 13:56:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 JUSTIN RIDGEWELL 
GABRIELA REID MEREDITH RISK 15 ANYA 14:04:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 MEREDITH RISK 
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Class schedule CORNERSTONE SUMMER FESTIVAL 
CornerStone 
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Class: 7  FIRST TEST 1 OPEN   Continued 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

CATHERINE GOULET CATHERINE GOULET 142 RHUMBA 14:12:00  5 Jul 22, 2016 CATHERINE GOULET 
SUSAN MCCULLOCH SUSAN MCCULLOCH 147 MIRAGE CRUISE 14:20:00  6 Jul 22, 2016 SUSAN MCCULLOCH 
PETER TRAINOR ALLIE SCHMIDT 152 REDDIK 14:28:00  7 Jul 22, 2016 ALLIE SCHMIDT 
LYNDA PURVES KATIE DUFFY 6 SPLASH 14:36:00  8 Jul 22, 2016 KATIE DUFFY 
KRISTY GASPARINI KRISTY GASPARINI 172 ISIDOOR 14:44:00  9 Jul 22, 2016 KRISTY GASPARINI 
NICOL CROLE FRANKIE SIMPSON 193 HUNTER MOUNTAIN 14:52:00  10 Jul 22, 2016 FRANKIE SIMPSON 
KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 100 CHASE ME FOREVER 15:00:00  11 Jul 22, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA 
ANNA MAY MCCLOSKEY MELANIE THOMSON 205 GATSBY 15:08:00  12 Jul 22, 2016 MELANIE THOMSON 

Class: 8  FIRST TEST 1 AM/JR     Friday Ring 4 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

TERESA MACDONALD MICHELE OTTIGER 57 VALILEO 13:00:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 TERESA MACDONALD 
TRACEY WATT MEREDITH RISK 203 MAYBELLINE 13:08:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 TRACEY WATT 
MELISSA SINCLAIR UTE BUSSE 95 DAKAR 13:16:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 MELISSA SINCLAIR 
MARY VALLEE JIM HORNE 215 WINISK 13:24:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 MEAGHAN DUNK 
SARA SULLIVAN CYNTHIA ISHOY 164 RIDDLE ME THIS 13:32:00  5 Jul 22, 2016 SARA SULLIVAN 
DEVON LYVER ANDREA BRESEE 81 ENCORE 13:40:00  6 Jul 22, 2016 DEVON LYVER 
EMILY-ELIZABETH MASTIN MEREDITH RISK 191 HIGH ROLLER GS 13:48:00  7 Jul 22, 2016 EMILY-ELIZABETH MASTIN 
STEVEN MOCK UTE BUSSE 169 ARPEGGIO 13:56:00  8 Jul 22, 2016 STEVEN MOCK 
LOUISE HACK JIM HORNE 221 KINANZAA 14:04:00  9 Jul 22, 2016 PATRICIA ROTHENBURG 

Class: 9  SECOND TEST OF CHOICE  Friday Ring 3 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ANDREA SCOTT PHILIP PARKES 10 SINGLE MALT 08:00:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 ANDREA SCOTT 
PENNY ISHOY CYNTHIA ISHOY 27 WIE DU 08:08:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 PENNY ISHOY 
MARY MACINTYRE SHANDISS MCDONALD 37 AZUWISH 08:16:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 MARY MACINTYRE 
NAIOMI SCROMEDA LAURIE SMITH 55 MERIT 08:24:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 NAIOMI SCROMEDA 
JANET GOWANS KATHY FARROKHZAD 110 SELWOOD PARK RENEGADE 08:32:00  5 Jul 22, 2016 JANET GOWANS 
LINDSAY MAHON JESSICA COSTELLO 115 YANKEE'S SPIRT 08:40:00  6 Jul 22, 2016 NICOLE MACLELLAN 

Class: 10  SECOND TEST 1 OPEN    Friday Ring 3 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

KRISTY GASPARINI KRISTY GASPARINI 174 GRANTSTOWN RANGER 10:30:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 KRISTY GASPARINI 
ISABEL DOPTA CYNTHIA ISHOY 80 EAMON 10:39:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 ISABEL DOPTA 
HEATHER FORSYTH-DOWNS ANNALIESE FARBER 170 BINGLEY 10:48:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 ANNALIESE FARBER 
JOYCE CAMERON JOYCE CAMERON 167 DYNAMITE 10:57:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 JOYCE CAMERON 
LINDSAY MAHON JESSICA COSTELLO 115 YANKEE'S SPIRT 11:06:00  5 Jul 22, 2016 NICOLE MACLELLAN 
SHAWNEEN JACOBS JANINE LITTLE 183 EBONY 11:15:00  6 Jul 22, 2016 JANINE LITTLE 
CATHERINE KACZMAREK KATIE DUFFY 5 FREDERYKE 11:24:00  7 Jul 22, 2016 KATIE DUFFY 
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Class: 11  SECOND TEST 1 AM/JR   Friday Ring 3 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

RACHEL DOORNEKAMP MAYA MARKOWSKI 77 SOLARIS 11:40:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 RACHEL DOORNEKAMP 
NAIOMI SCROMEDA LAURIE SMITH 55 MERIT 11:49:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 NAIOMI SCROMEDA 
MEGAN GLYNN ESTHER MORTIMER 218 FERRERO 11:58:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 MEGAN GLYNN 
ANDREA SCOTT PHILIP PARKES 10 SINGLE MALT 13:00:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 ANDREA SCOTT 
PENNY ISHOY CYNTHIA ISHOY 27 WIE DU 13:09:00  5 Jul 22, 2016 PENNY ISHOY 
JANET GOWANS KATHY FARROKHZAD 110 SELWOOD PARK RENEGADE 13:18:00  6 Jul 22, 2016 JANET GOWANS 
RACHEL DOORNEKAMP MAYA MARKOWSKI 78 SPRING LOADED 13:27:00  7 Jul 22, 2016 RACHEL DOORNEKAMP 

Class: 12  THIRD TEST OF CHOICE  Friday Ring 2 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

MEL GROMOFF DAPHNE HAAGMANS 12 LITTLE BEAR 09:10:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 MEL GROMOFF 
ALISON BREBNER ALISON BREBNER 206 HALSTON 09:19:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 MEAGHAN CULLEN 
DEBBIE MCFADDEN DEBBIE MCFADDEN 17 VDL UGENE 09:28:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 DEBBIE MCFADDEN 
JENNIFER BLACK MEREDITH RISK 9 BRIXTON 10:00:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 JENNIFER BLACK 
JANET HENDERSON JANET HENDERSON 145 RIVENDELLS ARWEN 10:09:00  5 Jul 22, 2016 JANET HENDERSON 
MARNI RAYMOND GARY VANDER PLOEG 113 HAUTE COUTURE 10:18:00  6 Jul 22, 2016 MARNI RAYMOND 
 BROOKHAVEN DRESSAGE INC JACQUELINE BROOKS 21 EMMETT 10:27:00  7 Jul 22, 2016 JACQUELINE BROOKS 
PATRICIA CLOSE PATRICIA CLOSE 106 SORAYA 10:36:00  8 Jul 22, 2016 SIAN FERNANDEZ THOMAS 

Class: 13  THIRD TEST 1 OPEN    Friday Ring 2 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

PETER GRAY PETER GRAY 84 BABUH 10:55:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 PETER GRAY 
WILLIAM CHALLIS CYNTHIA ISHOY 43 SPARTACUS 11:04:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 WILLIAM CHALLIS 
FRANKIE SIMPSON FRANKIE SIMPSON 121 MR. CRYPTONITE 11:13:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 FRANKIE SIMPSON 
ANGELA COOK PHILIP PARKES 91 BELCANTO AJF 11:22:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 ANGELA COOK 
PATRICIA CLOSE PATRICIA CLOSE 106 SORAYA 11:31:00  5 Jul 22, 2016 SIAN FERNANDEZ THOMAS 
DEBBIE MCFADDEN DEBBIE MCFADDEN 17 VDL UGENE 11:40:00  6 Jul 22, 2016 DEBBIE MCFADDEN 
JANET HENDERSON JANET HENDERSON 145 RIVENDELLS ARWEN 11:49:00  7 Jul 22, 2016 JANET HENDERSON 
VICTORIA PHILLIPS MAYA MARKOWSKI 85 WOLKENDREAM 12:51:00  8 Jul 22, 2016 MAYA MARKOWSKI 

Class: 14  THIRD TEST 1 AM/JR    Friday Ring 2 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

BARBARA LEWARS ALISON BANBURY 122 TROTSKY 13:15:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 BARBARA LEWARS 
DENISHA NAIDOO CYNTHIA ISHOY 50 DERINGER 13:24:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 DENISHA NAIDOO 
GAY SMYLIE APRIL HARRIS 26 DUKE WF 13:33:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 GAY SMYLIE 
SHARON LEMA NILSSON JESSICA COSTELLO 4 COSMOS 13:42:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 BETH EGAN 
SHELLEY BROWN NANCY MACLACHLAN 109 LANCELOT FLY 13:51:00  5 Jul 22, 2016 JULIA FOGEL 
ALLESSA FISHER JILL STEDMAN 99 BOGARMISCH 14:00:00  6 Jul 22, 2016 ALLESSA FISHER 
JESSICA NOVAK CYNTHIA ISHOY 87 RHIANNON 14:09:00  7 Jul 22, 2016 JESSICA NOVAK 
MARLEY FILIPTSEVA MARLEY FILIPTSEVA 86 HAVANA 14:18:00  8 Jul 22, 2016 MARLEY FILIPTSEVA 
KIRA OTTO JESSICA COSTELLO 146 BRIANNA 14:50:00  9 Jul 22, 2016 KIRA OTTO 
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Class schedule CORNERSTONE SUMMER FESTIVAL 
CornerStone 

(scratched entries not shown) 

Class: 14  THIRD TEST 1 AM/JR   Continued 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

 MAPLE LANE EQUESTRIAN 
TRAILERS 

MAYA MARKOWSKI 76 PANDORA K 14:59:00  10 Jul 22, 2016 KERRY HOULAHAN 

MEGAN LANE OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 82 DOLANY 15:08:00  11 Jul 22, 2016 TAI-LEE METCALFE 
JENNIFER BLACK MEREDITH RISK 9 BRIXTON 15:17:00  12 Jul 22, 2016 JENNIFER BLACK 
LILLY FINLEY ANDREA BRESEE 131 DIPLOMAT JEF 15:26:00  13 Jul 22, 2016 LILLY FINLEY 
KRISTY NAHIRNIAK MAYA MARKOWSKI 22 HUGO BOSS GS 15:35:00  14 Jul 22, 2016 KRISTY NAHIRNIAK 
BARBARA NAYLOR BARBARA NAYLOR 189 WOLONA 15:44:00  15 Jul 22, 2016 BARBARA NAYLOR 

Class: 15  FOURTH TEST OF CHOICE Friday Ring 2 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

CAROLYN ANDEREGG ANDREA BRESEE 141 FIFTH BUSINESS 13:00:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE 

Class: 16  FOURTH TEST 1 OPEN    Friday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SUZANNE LACROIX SUZANNE LACROIX 68 DON LUIGI 14:20:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 SUZANNE LACROIX 
IRINA MOLEIRO DE MURO BELINDA TRUSSELL 32 GIACOMETTI 14:28:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 IRINA MOLEIRO DE MURO 
DIANNE CAMPITELLI ANDREA BRESEE 139 RIVELLA 14:36:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE 
ISABEL DOPTA CYNTHIA ISHOY 79 LYS 14:44:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 ISABEL DOPTA 
LOREN HOPKINS TOM DVORAK 187 DENALI 14:52:00  5 Jul 22, 2016 LOREN HOPKINS 
HEATHER GRIMM JULIE WATCHHORN 208 DE NOBILE 15:00:00  6 Jul 22, 2016 HEATHER GRIMM 

Class: 17  FEI TEST OF CHOICE     Friday Ring 2 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SUSAN MAURIAS ANDREA BRESEE 137 CHOPARD 08:00:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE 
 FIDUCIE NAGA TRUST JANINE LITTLE 175 SANCERRE 08:09:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 JANINE LITTLE 
HENRY CHONG JESSICA COSTELLO 114 GRANIT 08:18:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 HENRY CHONG 
ANNE SUTHERLAND BELINDA TRUSSELL 31 DONNERFEE 08:27:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 ANNE SUTHERLAND 
 BROOKHAVEN DRESSAGE INC JACQUELINE BROOKS 24 E SANTANA 08:36:00  5 Jul 22, 2016 JACQUELINE BROOKS 
JEANNETTE LEVINE JESSICA COSTELLO 116 VASCO E 08:45:00  6 Jul 22, 2016 JEANNETTE LEVINE 
ANGELA COOK PHILIP PARKES 89 FRAGONARD 08:54:00  7 Jul 22, 2016 ANGELA COOK 

Class: 18  PRIX ST. GEORGES OP    Friday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

LORI BELL JACQUELINE BROOKS 143 ROCK MY LADY 08:00:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 LORI BELL 
GAIL TITTLEY MAYA MARKOWSKI 59 DAEDALUS 08:09:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 MAYA MARKOWSKI 
KRISTEN BIDON KRISTEN BIDON 54 OSIRIS 08:18:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 KRISTEN BIDON 
RUTH ROY ESTHER MORTIMER 157 LINOSSO 08:27:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 ESTHER MORTIMER 
KIM ST DENIS-HYKEL KIM ST DENIS-HYKEL 149 DAVIGO 08:36:00  5 Jul 22, 2016 KIM ST DENIS-HYKEL 
 COLLECTED EFFORT INC ROBIN-LYNNE BRENT 16 BIOLEK 08:45:00  6 Jul 22, 2016 ROBIN-LYNNE BRENT 
ANITA BERKIS LAUREL ADAMS 199 CAIRUS 08:54:00  7 Jul 22, 2016 LAUREL ADAMS 
PATRICIA DOUGLAS HARPER MACKENZIE 161 WESTEROSS 09:03:00  8 Jul 22, 2016 HARPER MACKENZIE 
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Class schedule CORNERSTONE SUMMER FESTIVAL 
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Class: 18  PRIX ST. GEORGES OPEN  Continued 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ANDREA BRESEE ANDREA BRESEE 132 DIAZ VHD 09:12:00  9 Jul 22, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE 
ELAINE PARKINSON INGA HAMILTON 148 FABREGAS 09:21:00  10 Jul 22, 2016 INGA HAMILTON 
JILL GALE JACQUELINE BROOKS 74 LUCERO BELLO LL 09:30:00  11 Jul 22, 2016 MAYA MARKOWSKI 
LORI BELL JACQUELINE BROOKS 144 FLIRT 10:00:00  12 Jul 22, 2016 LORI BELL 
TAYLYN ANDREWS CYNTHIA ISHOY 20 WINGMAN 10:09:00  13 Jul 22, 2016 TAYLYN ANDREWS 
SUE SCHRAMAYR ESTHER MORTIMER 158 ADAJIO 10:18:00  14 Jul 22, 2016 ESTHER MORTIMER 
JENNIFER DELORME DUNCAN WOOD 188 WIZARD 10:27:00  15 Jul 22, 2016 DUNCAN WOOD 
MAGGIE TURNER ANDREA BRESEE 133 LONGMORN 10:36:00  16 Jul 22, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE 

Class: 19  GRAND PRIX       Friday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ROBYN EAMES BELINDA TRUSSELL 33 ANTON 10:50:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 BELINDA TRUSSELL 
CAROL MONTOCCHIO KRISTA POLLACK 125 BRAVEHEART 10:59:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 KRISTA POLLACK 
JULIE WATCHORN JULIE WATCHORN 171 DIAMOND TYME 11:08:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 JULIE WATCHORN 
MEGAN LANE MEGAN LANE 226 CARAVELLA 11:17:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 MEGAN LANE 

Class: 20  PRIX ST.GEORGES AMATEUR  Friday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

YVETTE PENNO ESTHER MORTIMER 163 WINDERMERE 13:20:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 YVETTE PENNO 
SUE PALLOTTA SUE PALLOTTA 108 BRINLEY 13:29:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 SUE PALLOTTA 
SUZANNE HAINISH CYNTHIA ISHOY 153 ERASMUS 13:38:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 SUZANNE HAINISH 
MEGAN GLYNN ESTHER MORTIMER 219 TYTO 13:47:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 MEGAN GLYNN 
 SOUTH LANE FARM LOUISE PALMER 185 FELICIA 13:56:00  5 Jul 22, 2016 LOUISE PALMER 
TERRI O'SULLIVAN MAYA MARKOWSKI 75 SIMON SAYS 14:05:00  6 Jul 22, 2016 TERRI O'SULLIVAN 

Class: 24  PARA TEST OF CHOICE  Friday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ROBYN ANDREWS AMANDA KALVODA 88 FANCIANNA 15:30:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 ROBYN ANDREWS 
CAROLYN POLIQUIN CAROLYN POLIQUIN 194 CORNUCOPIA 15:39:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 SARAH MCCONAGHY 
KAITLYNN LAPPAN KAITLYNN LAPPAN 227 KIRRIEMUIR 15:48:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 KAITLYNN LAPPAN 
KOURTENEY LAPPAN KOURTENEY LAPPAN 228 BEND IT LIKE BECKHAM 15:57:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 KOURTENEY LAPPAN 

Class: 25  INTERMEDIATE A       Friday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

MAYA MARKOWSKI JACQUELINE BROOKS 73 LUMIERE 11:30:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 MAYA MARKOWSKI 
OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 196 ZELDZAAM 11:39:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 
SHERI DOORNEKAMP ANDREA BRESEE 14 LIBERO 11:48:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE 
CAROL SPRATT CYNTHIA ISHOY 211 VICI 11:57:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 CAROL SPRATT 
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Class: 28  TRAINING TEST OF CHOICE  Saturday Ring 4 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SHERRI FINLAYSON BRIANNON JOHNSON 25 MAGNOLIA 08:00:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 SHERRI FINLAYSON 
STEPHANIE WILSON-LEONARD MEREDITH RISK 53 WOLKENLADY 08:08:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 STEPHANIE WILSON-LEONARD 
JENNIFER VERENKA DIANE CREECH 225 BELLA COOLA 08:16:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 JENNIFER VERENKA 

Class: 29  TRAINING TEST 2 OPEN  Saturday Ring 4 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 104 RP SOUTHERN COMFORT 08:55:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA 
KATIE DUFFY KATIE DUFFY 3 WILD HEART 09:03:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 KATIE DUFFY 
JILL STEDMAN JILL STEDMAN 83 ZINNIAH 09:11:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 JILL STEDMAN 
SUZANNE LACROIX SUZANNE LACROIX 67 FRANGELICO 09:19:00  4 Jul 23, 2016 SUZANNE LACROIX 
NAOMI WILLIAMS CALI RADBOURNE 214 GLORIA WSH 09:27:00  5 Jul 23, 2016 SIOBHAN MITCHELL 
SHAWNEEN JACOBS JANINE LITTLE 179 BILLIONAIRE 09:35:00  6 Jul 23, 2016 JANINE LITTLE 
KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 100 CHASE ME FOREVER 10:15:00  7 Jul 23, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA 

Class: 30  TRAINING TEST 2 AM/JR   Saturday Ring 4 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JENNIFER VERENKA DIANE CREECH 224 SALVO RSF 10:25:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 JENNIFER VERENKA 
SHERRI FINLAYSON BRIANNON JOHNSON 25 MAGNOLIA 10:33:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 SHERRI FINLAYSON 
AVA HERGOTT UTE BUSSE 105 PARIS 10:41:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 AVA HERGOTT 
TARA FREEL ROBIN-LYNNE BRENT 11 SOLARIS 10:49:00  4 Jul 23, 2016 TARA FREEL 
DANIELLE ROSE CALI RADBOURNE 213 KISS ME I'M IRISH 10:57:00  5 Jul 23, 2016 DANIELLE ROSE 

Class: 31  FIRST TEST OF CHOICE  Saturday Ring 3 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

MARY VALLEE JIM HORNE 215 WINISK 08:30:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 MEAGHAN DUNK 
SUSAN MCCULLOCH SUSAN MCCULLOCH 147 MIRAGE CRUISE 08:38:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 SUSAN MCCULLOCH 
EMILY-ELIZABETH MASTIN MEREDITH RISK 191 HIGH ROLLER GS 08:46:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 EMILY-ELIZABETH MASTIN 
LOUISE HACK JIM HORNE 221 KINANZAA 08:54:00  4 Jul 23, 2016 PATRICIA ROTHENBURG 

Class: 32  FIRST TEST 2 OPEN   Saturday Ring 3 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

CATHERINE GOULET CATHERINE GOULET 142 RHUMBA 11:15:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 CATHERINE GOULET 
NICOL CROLE FRANKIE SIMPSON 193 HUNTER MOUNTAIN 11:23:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 FRANKIE SIMPSON 
PETER TRAINOR ALLIE SCHMIDT 152 REDDIK 11:31:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 ALLIE SCHMIDT 
KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 100 CHASE ME FOREVER 11:39:00  4 Jul 23, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA 
GABRIELA REID MEREDITH RISK 15 ANYA 11:47:00  5 Jul 23, 2016 MEREDITH RISK 
FRANKIE SIMPSON FRANKIE SIMPSON 192 CONFETTI 13:00:00  6 Jul 23, 2016 FRANKIE SIMPSON 
ANNA MAY MCCLOSKEY MELANIE THOMSON 205 GATSBY 13:08:00  7 Jul 23, 2016 MELANIE THOMSON 
KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 104 RP SOUTHERN COMFORT 13:16:00  8 Jul 23, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA 
LYNDA PURVES KATIE DUFFY 6 SPLASH 13:24:00  9 Jul 23, 2016 KATIE DUFFY 
SUSAN MCCULLOCH SUSAN MCCULLOCH 147 MIRAGE CRUISE 13:32:00  10 Jul 23, 2016 SUSAN MCCULLOCH 
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(scratched entries not shown) 

Class: 33  FIRST TEST 2 AM/JR  Saturday Ring 4 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

STEVEN MOCK UTE BUSSE 169 ARPEGGIO 11:35:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 STEVEN MOCK 
MELISSA SINCLAIR UTE BUSSE 95 DAKAR 11:43:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 MELISSA SINCLAIR 
IRENE VAN STRALEN IRENE VAN STRALEN 190 AMIRA 11:51:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 NICOLE KLEIST 
LOUISE HACK JIM HORNE 221 KINANZAA 11:59:00  4 Jul 23, 2016 PATRICIA ROTHENBURG 
TERESA MACDONALD MICHELE OTTIGER 57 VALILEO 13:00:00  5 Jul 23, 2016 TERESA MACDONALD 
DEVON LYVER ANDREA BRESEE 81 ENCORE 13:08:00  6 Jul 23, 2016 DEVON LYVER 
MARY VALLEE JIM HORNE 215 WINISK 13:16:00  7 Jul 23, 2016 MEAGHAN DUNK 
SARA SULLIVAN CYNTHIA ISHOY 164 RIDDLE ME THIS 13:24:00  8 Jul 23, 2016 SARA SULLIVAN 
EMILY-ELIZABETH MASTIN MEREDITH RISK 191 HIGH ROLLER GS 13:32:00  9 Jul 23, 2016 EMILY-ELIZABETH MASTIN 

Class: 34  SECOND TEST OF CHOICE   Saturday Ring 3 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

MARY MACINTYRE SHANDISS MCDONALD 37 AZUWISH 08:00:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 MARY MACINTYRE 
NAIOMI SCROMEDA LAURIE SMITH 55 MERIT 08:09:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 NAIOMI SCROMEDA 
ANDREA SCOTT PHILIP PARKES 10 SINGLE MALT 08:18:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 ANDREA SCOTT 

Class: 35  SECOND TEST 2 OPEN   Saturday Ring 3 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ISABEL DOPTA CYNTHIA ISHOY 80 EAMON 10:30:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 ISABEL DOPTA 
HEATHER FORSYTH-DOWNS ANNALIESE FARBER 170 BINGLEY 10:38:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 ANNALIESE FARBER 
LINDSAY MAHON JESSICA COSTELLO 115 YANKEE'S SPIRT 10:46:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 NICOLE MACLELLAN 
SHAWNEEN JACOBS JANINE LITTLE 183 EBONY 10:54:00  4 Jul 23, 2016 JANINE LITTLE 
CATHERINE KACZMAREK KATIE DUFFY 5 FREDERYKE 11:02:00  5 Jul 23, 2016 KATIE DUFFY 

Class: 36  SECOND  TEST 2 AM/JR   Saturday Ring 3 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

RACHEL DOORNEKAMP MAYA MARKOWSKI 77 SOLARIS 09:10:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 RACHEL DOORNEKAMP 
MEGAN GLYNN ESTHER MORTIMER 218 FERRERO 09:18:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 MEGAN GLYNN 
JANET GOWANS KATHY FARROKHZAD 110 SELWOOD PARK RENEGADE 09:26:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 JANET GOWANS 
PENNY ISHOY CYNTHIA ISHOY 27 WIE DU 09:34:00  4 Jul 23, 2016 PENNY ISHOY 
NAIOMI SCROMEDA LAURIE SMITH 55 MERIT 09:42:00  5 Jul 23, 2016 NAIOMI SCROMEDA 
ANDREA SCOTT PHILIP PARKES 10 SINGLE MALT 09:50:00  6 Jul 23, 2016 ANDREA SCOTT 
RACHEL DOORNEKAMP MAYA MARKOWSKI 78 SPRING LOADED 10:20:00  7 Jul 23, 2016 RACHEL DOORNEKAMP 

Class: 37  THIRD TEST OF CHOICE  Saturday Ring 2 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

MEL GROMOFF DAPHNE HAAGMANS 12 LITTLE BEAR 10:10:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 MEL GROMOFF 
 BROOKHAVEN DRESSAGE INC JACQUELINE BROOKS 21 EMMETT 10:18:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 JACQUELINE BROOKS 
MARNI RAYMOND GARY VANDER PLOEG 113 HAUTE COUTURE 10:26:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 MARNI RAYMOND 
DEBBIE MCFADDEN DEBBIE MCFADDEN 17 VDL UGENE 10:34:00  4 Jul 23, 2016 DEBBIE MCFADDEN 
JENNIFER BLACK MEREDITH RISK 9 BRIXTON 10:42:00  5 Jul 23, 2016 JENNIFER BLACK 
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Class: 37  THIRD TEST OF CHOICE  Continued 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JANET HENDERSON JANET HENDERSON 145 RIVENDELLS ARWEN 10:50:00  6 Jul 23, 2016 JANET HENDERSON 
TRACEY WATT TRACEY WATT 204 DEVON 10:58:00  7 Jul 23, 2016 TRACEY WATT 

Class: 38  THIRD TEST 2 OPEN   Saturday Ring 2 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

DEBBIE MCFADDEN DEBBIE MCFADDEN 17 VDL UGENE 14:30:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 DEBBIE MCFADDEN 
ANGELA COOK PHILIP PARKES 91 BELCANTO AJF 14:38:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 ANGELA COOK 
WILLIAM CHALLIS CYNTHIA ISHOY 43 SPARTACUS 14:46:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 WILLIAM CHALLIS 
VICTORIA PHILLIPS MAYA MARKOWSKI 85 WOLKENDREAM 14:54:00  4 Jul 23, 2016 MAYA MARKOWSKI 
VANESSA WARREN ESTHER MORTIMER 51 SIMPLY SPARKLE 15:02:00  5 Jul 23, 2016 VANESSA WARREN 
FRANKIE SIMPSON FRANKIE SIMPSON 121 MR. CRYPTONITE 15:10:00  6 Jul 23, 2016 FRANKIE SIMPSON 
PATRICIA CLOSE PATRICIA CLOSE 106 SORAYA 15:18:00  7 Jul 23, 2016 SIAN FERNANDEZ THOMAS 
PETER GRAY PETER GRAY 84 BABUH 15:26:00  8 Jul 23, 2016 PETER GRAY 

Class: 39  THIRD TEST 2 AM /JR  Saturday Ring 2 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

MARLEY FILIPTSEVA MARLEY FILIPTSEVA 86 HAVANA 11:15:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 MARLEY FILIPTSEVA 
DENISHA NAIDOO CYNTHIA ISHOY 50 DERINGER 11:23:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 DENISHA NAIDOO 
KIRA OTTO JESSICA COSTELLO 146 BRIANNA 11:31:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 KIRA OTTO 
 MAPLE LANE EQUESTRIAN 
TRAILERS 

MAYA MARKOWSKI 76 PANDORA K 11:39:00  4 Jul 23, 2016 KERRY HOULAHAN 

ALLESSA FISHER JILL STEDMAN 99 BOGARMISCH 11:47:00  5 Jul 23, 2016 ALLESSA FISHER 
MEGAN LANE OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 82 DOLANY 11:55:00  6 Jul 23, 2016 TAI-LEE METCALFE 
JESSICA NOVAK CYNTHIA ISHOY 87 RHIANNON 13:00:00  7 Jul 23, 2016 JESSICA NOVAK 
JENNIFER BLACK MEREDITH RISK 9 BRIXTON 13:08:00  8 Jul 23, 2016 JENNIFER BLACK 
SHARON LEMA NILSSON JESSICA COSTELLO 4 COSMOS 13:16:00  9 Jul 23, 2016 BETH EGAN 
IRENE VAN STRALEN IRENE VAN STRALEN 126 FALCON 13:24:00  10 Jul 23, 2016 IRENE VAN STRALEN 
KRISTY NAHIRNIAK MAYA MARKOWSKI 22 HUGO BOSS GS 13:32:00  11 Jul 23, 2016 KRISTY NAHIRNIAK 
BARBARA LEWARS ALISON BANBURY 122 TROTSKY 13:40:00  12 Jul 23, 2016 BARBARA LEWARS 
LILLY FINLEY ANDREA BRESEE 131 DIPLOMAT JEF 13:48:00  13 Jul 23, 2016 LILLY FINLEY 
SHELLEY BROWN NANCY MACLACHLAN 109 LANCELOT FLY 13:56:00  14 Jul 23, 2016 JULIA FOGEL 
GAY SMYLIE APRIL HARRIS 26 DUKE WF 14:04:00  15 Jul 23, 2016 GAY SMYLIE 

Class: 40  FOURTH TEST OF CHOICE Saturday Ring 2 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ALISON BREBNER ALISON BREBNER 206 HALSTON 10:00:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 MEAGHAN CULLEN 

Class: 41  FOURTH TEST 2 OPEN  Saturday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

IRINA MOLEIRO DE MURO BELINDA TRUSSELL 32 GIACOMETTI 11:25:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 IRINA MOLEIRO DE MURO 
CAROLYN ANDEREGG ANDREA BRESEE 140 FIFTH BUSINESS 11:33:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 CAROLYN ANDEREGG 
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Class: 41  FOURTH TEST 2 OPEN   Continued 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

HEATHER GRIMM JULIE WATCHHORN 208 DE NOBILE 11:41:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 HEATHER GRIMM 
SUZANNE LACROIX SUZANNE LACROIX 68 DON LUIGI 11:49:00  4 Jul 23, 2016 SUZANNE LACROIX 
ISABEL DOPTA CYNTHIA ISHOY 79 LYS 11:57:00  5 Jul 23, 2016 ISABEL DOPTA 
DIANNE CAMPITELLI ANDREA BRESEE 139 RIVELLA 12:05:00  6 Jul 23, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE 

Class: 42  FEI TEST OF CHOICE Saturday Ring 2 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SHERI DOORNEKAMP ANDREA BRESEE 14 LIBERO 08:00:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE 
 BROOKHAVEN DRESSAGE INC JACQUELINE BROOKS 24 E SANTANA 08:09:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 JACQUELINE BROOKS 
 FIDUCIE NAGA TRUST JANINE LITTLE 175 SANCERRE 08:18:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 JANINE LITTLE 
SUSAN MAURIAS ANDREA BRESEE 136 CHOPARD 08:27:00  4 Jul 23, 2016 SUSAN MAURIAS 
JEANNETTE LEVINE JESSICA COSTELLO 116 VASCO E 08:36:00  5 Jul 23, 2016 JEANNETTE LEVINE 
JULIE WATCHORN JULIE WATCHORN 171 DIAMOND TYME 08:45:00  6 Jul 23, 2016 JULIE WATCHORN 
ANGELA COOK PHILIP PARKES 89 FRAGONARD 08:54:00  7 Jul 23, 2016 ANGELA COOK 
HENRY CHONG JESSICA COSTELLO 114 GRANIT 09:03:00  8 Jul 23, 2016 HENRY CHONG 
ANNE SUTHERLAND BELINDA TRUSSELL 31 DONNERFEE 09:12:00  9 Jul 23, 2016 ANNE SUTHERLAND 
KATRINA NOONAN MARY AMBROSE 230 RUBIRONDO 09:21:00  10 Jul 23, 2016 KATRINA NOONAN 

Class: 43  PRIX ST GEORGES OPEN  Saturday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JILL GALE JACQUELINE BROOKS 74 LUCERO BELLO LL 08:00:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 MAYA MARKOWSKI 
RUTH ROY ESTHER MORTIMER 157 LINOSSO 08:09:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 ESTHER MORTIMER 
TAYLYN ANDREWS CYNTHIA ISHOY 20 WINGMAN 08:18:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 TAYLYN ANDREWS 

Class: 44  INTERMEDIAIRE 1    Saturday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ANITA BERKIS LAUREL ADAMS 199 CAIRUS 08:35:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 LAUREL ADAMS 
KRISTEN BIDON KRISTEN BIDON 54 OSIRIS 08:43:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 KRISTEN BIDON 
LORI BELL JACQUELINE BROOKS 143 ROCK MY LADY 08:51:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 LORI BELL 
JENNIFER DELORME DUNCAN WOOD 188 WIZARD 08:59:00  4 Jul 23, 2016 DUNCAN WOOD 
 COLLECTED EFFORT INC ROBIN-LYNNE BRENT 16 BIOLEK 09:07:00  5 Jul 23, 2016 ROBIN-LYNNE BRENT 
ANDREA BRESEE ANDREA BRESEE 132 DIAZ VHD 09:15:00  6 Jul 23, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE 
GAIL TITTLEY MAYA MARKOWSKI 59 DAEDALUS 09:23:00  7 Jul 23, 2016 MAYA MARKOWSKI 
ELAINE PARKINSON INGA HAMILTON 148 FABREGAS 10:00:00  8 Jul 23, 2016 INGA HAMILTON 
KIM ST DENIS-HYKEL KIM ST DENIS-HYKEL 149 DAVIGO 10:08:00  9 Jul 23, 2016 KIM ST DENIS-HYKEL 
SUE SCHRAMAYR ESTHER MORTIMER 158 ADAJIO 10:16:00  10 Jul 23, 2016 ESTHER MORTIMER 
PATRICIA DOUGLAS HARPER MACKENZIE 161 WESTEROSS 10:24:00  11 Jul 23, 2016 HARPER MACKENZIE 
LORI BELL JACQUELINE BROOKS 144 FLIRT 10:32:00  12 Jul 23, 2016 LORI BELL 
MAGGIE TURNER ANDREA BRESEE 133 LONGMORN 10:40:00  13 Jul 23, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE 
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Class: 46  INTERMEDIATE B     Saturday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

CAROL SPRATT CYNTHIA ISHOY 211 VICI 10:55:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 CAROL SPRATT 
MAYA MARKOWSKI JACQUELINE BROOKS 73 LUMIERE 11:03:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 MAYA MARKOWSKI 
OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 196 ZELDZAAM 11:11:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 

Class: 47  PRIX ST. GEORGES AM  Saturday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

TERRI O'SULLIVAN MAYA MARKOWSKI 75 SIMON SAYS 13:00:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 TERRI O'SULLIVAN 
REBECCA HOEKSTRA REBECCA HOEKSTRA 34 RADETZKY 13:09:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 REBECCA HOEKSTRA 
SUE PALLOTTA SUE PALLOTTA 108 BRINLEY 13:18:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 SUE PALLOTTA 
MEGAN GLYNN ESTHER MORTIMER 219 TYTO 13:27:00  4 Jul 23, 2016 MEGAN GLYNN 
 SOUTH LANE FARM LOUISE PALMER 185 FELICIA 13:36:00  5 Jul 23, 2016 LOUISE PALMER 
YVETTE PENNO ESTHER MORTIMER 163 WINDERMERE 13:45:00  6 Jul 23, 2016 YVETTE PENNO 

Class: 48  INTERMEDIATE 1 AM   Saturday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SUZANNE HAINISH CYNTHIA ISHOY 153 ERASMUS 14:00:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 SUZANNE HAINISH 

Class: 52  PARA TEST OF CHOICE  Saturday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ROBYN ANDREWS AMANDA KALVODA 88 FANCIANNA 14:45:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 ROBYN ANDREWS 
CAROLYN POLIQUIN CAROLYN POLIQUIN 194 CORNUCOPIA 14:53:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 SARAH MCCONAGHY 
KAITLYNN LAPPAN KAITLYNN LAPPAN 227 KIRRIEMUIR 15:01:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 KAITLYNN LAPPAN 
KOURTENEY LAPPAN KOURTENEY LAPPAN 228 BEND IT LIKE BECKHAM 15:09:00  4 Jul 23, 2016 KOURTENEY LAPPAN 

Class: 56  TRAINING TEST OF CHOIC  Sunday Ring 4 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JENNIFER VERENKA DIANE CREECH 225 BELLA COOLA 08:00:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 JENNIFER VERENKA 
STEPHANIE WILSON-LEONARD MEREDITH RISK 53 WOLKENLADY 08:07:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 STEPHANIE WILSON-LEONARD 
SHERRI FINLAYSON BRIANNON JOHNSON 25 MAGNOLIA 08:14:00  3 Jul 24, 2016 SHERRI FINLAYSON 

Class: 57  TRAINING TEST 3 OPEN  Sunday Ring 4 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 104 RP SOUTHERN COMFORT 08:40:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA 
JILL STEDMAN JILL STEDMAN 83 ZINNIAH 08:48:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 JILL STEDMAN 
NAOMI WILLIAMS CALI RADBOURNE 214 GLORIA WSH 08:56:00  3 Jul 24, 2016 SIOBHAN MITCHELL 
SHAWNEEN JACOBS JANINE LITTLE 179 BILLIONAIRE 09:04:00  4 Jul 24, 2016 JANINE LITTLE 
SUZANNE LACROIX SUZANNE LACROIX 67 FRANGELICO 09:12:00  5 Jul 24, 2016 SUZANNE LACROIX 
KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 100 CHASE ME FOREVER 09:45:00  6 Jul 24, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA 



 

Class schedule CORNERSTONE SUMMER FESTIVAL 
CornerStone 
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Class: 58  TRAINING TEST 3 AM/JR   Sunday Ring 4 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JENNIFER VERENKA DIANE CREECH 224 SALVO RSF 09:55:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 JENNIFER VERENKA 
CALI RADBOURNE CALI RADBOURNE 212 GOLDEN COMPASS 10:02:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 CHRIS VANBENDEGEM 
AVA HERGOTT UTE BUSSE 105 PARIS 10:09:00  3 Jul 24, 2016 AVA HERGOTT 
TARA FREEL ROBIN-LYNNE BRENT 11 SOLARIS 10:16:00  4 Jul 24, 2016 TARA FREEL 
DANIELLE ROSE CALI RADBOURNE 213 KISS ME I'M IRISH 10:23:00  5 Jul 24, 2016 DANIELLE ROSE 
SHERRI FINLAYSON BRIANNON JOHNSON 25 MAGNOLIA 10:30:00  6 Jul 24, 2016 SHERRI FINLAYSON 

Class: 59  FIRST TEST OF CHOICE  Sunday Ring 3 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

NANCY DUNNE NANCY DUNNE 119 CABARDINA 08:30:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 NANCY DUNNE 
GABRIELA REID MEREDITH RISK 15 ANYA 08:38:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 MEREDITH RISK 
JACKIE BELLAMY-ZIONS JACKIE BELLAMY-ZIONS 209 BLUE VELVET 08:46:00  3 Jul 24, 2016 JACKIE BELLAMY-ZIONS 
NICOL CROLE FRANKIE SIMPSON 193 HUNTER MOUNTAIN 08:54:00  4 Jul 24, 2016 FRANKIE SIMPSON 
SUSAN MCCULLOCH SUSAN MCCULLOCH 147 MIRAGE CRUISE 09:02:00  5 Jul 24, 2016 SUSAN MCCULLOCH 
SARAH JANE ROBINSON CARLO FREI 129 EWSZ LYNARA 09:10:00  6 Jul 24, 2016 SARAH JANE ROBINSON 
EMILY-ELIZABETH MASTIN MEREDITH RISK 191 HIGH ROLLER GS 09:18:00  7 Jul 24, 2016 EMILY-ELIZABETH MASTIN 
NANCY DUNNE NANCY DUNNE 120 ASTRO 09:26:00  8 Jul 24, 2016 NANCY DUNNE 

Class: 60  FIRST TEST 3 OPEN     Sunday Ring 3 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 100 CHASE ME FOREVER 13:00:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA 
FRANKIE SIMPSON FRANKIE SIMPSON 192 CONFETTI 13:08:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 FRANKIE SIMPSON 
PETER TRAINOR ALLIE SCHMIDT 152 REDDIK 13:16:00  3 Jul 24, 2016 ALLIE SCHMIDT 
KRISTY GASPARINI KRISTY GASPARINI 172 ISIDOOR 13:24:00  4 Jul 24, 2016 KRISTY GASPARINI 
ANNA MAY MCCLOSKEY MELANIE THOMSON 205 GATSBY 13:32:00  5 Jul 24, 2016 MELANIE THOMSON 
JACKIE BELLAMY-ZIONS JACKIE BELLAMY-ZIONS 209 BLUE VELVET 13:40:00  6 Jul 24, 2016 JACKIE BELLAMY-ZIONS 
CATHERINE GOULET CATHERINE GOULET 142 RHUMBA 13:48:00  7 Jul 24, 2016 CATHERINE GOULET 
KELLIE SYBERSMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 104 RP SOUTHERN COMFORT 13:56:00  8 Jul 24, 2016 KELLIE SYBERSMA 

Class: 61  FIRST TEST 3 AM/JR   Sunday Ring 4 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

NANCY DUNNE NANCY DUNNE 120 ASTRO 10:45:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 NANCY DUNNE 
TERESA MACDONALD MICHELE OTTIGER 57 VALILEO 10:53:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 TERESA MACDONALD 
SARA SULLIVAN CYNTHIA ISHOY 164 RIDDLE ME THIS 11:01:00  3 Jul 24, 2016 SARA SULLIVAN 
LOUISE HACK JIM HORNE 221 KINANZAA 11:09:00  4 Jul 24, 2016 PATRICIA ROTHENBURG 
IRENE VAN STRALEN IRENE VAN STRALEN 190 AMIRA 11:17:00  5 Jul 24, 2016 NICOLE KLEIST 
STEVEN MOCK UTE BUSSE 169 ARPEGGIO 11:25:00  6 Jul 24, 2016 STEVEN MOCK 
DEVON LYVER ANDREA BRESEE 81 ENCORE 11:33:00  7 Jul 24, 2016 DEVON LYVER 
MARY VALLEE JIM HORNE 215 WINISK 11:41:00  8 Jul 24, 2016 MEAGHAN DUNK 
MELISSA SINCLAIR UTE BUSSE 95 DAKAR 11:49:00  9 Jul 24, 2016 MELISSA SINCLAIR 
SARAH JANE ROBINSON CARLO FREI 129 EWSZ LYNARA 11:57:00  10 Jul 24, 2016 SARAH JANE ROBINSON 
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Class: 61  FIRST TEST 3 AM/JR   Continued 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

NANCY DUNNE NANCY DUNNE 119 CABARDINA 12:05:00  11 Jul 24, 2016 NANCY DUNNE 

Class: 62  SECOND TEST OF CHOICE   Sunday Ring 3 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SARAH JANE ROBINSON CARLO FREI 128 EWSZ DON OPAL 08:00:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 SARAH JANE ROBINSON 
BRIANNON JOHNSON BRIANNON JOHNSON 197 WATCHKEEPER 1 08:09:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 BRIANNON JOHNSON 
ANDREA SCOTT PHILIP PARKES 10 SINGLE MALT 08:18:00  3 Jul 24, 2016 ANDREA SCOTT 

Class: 63  SECOND TEST 3 OPEN    Sunday Ring 3 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ISABEL DOPTA CYNTHIA ISHOY 80 EAMON 11:15:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 ISABEL DOPTA 
LINDSAY MAHON JESSICA COSTELLO 115 YANKEE'S SPIRT 11:23:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 NICOLE MACLELLAN 
SHAWNEEN JACOBS JANINE LITTLE 183 EBONY 11:31:00  3 Jul 24, 2016 JANINE LITTLE 
HEATHER FORSYTH-DOWNS ANNALIESE FARBER 170 BINGLEY 11:39:00  4 Jul 24, 2016 ANNALIESE FARBER 
KRISTY GASPARINI KRISTY GASPARINI 174 GRANTSTOWN RANGER 11:47:00  5 Jul 24, 2016 KRISTY GASPARINI 

Class: 64  SECOND TEST 3 AM/JR  Sunday Ring 3 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

RACHEL DOORNEKAMP MAYA MARKOWSKI 78 SPRING LOADED 09:35:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 RACHEL DOORNEKAMP 
MEGAN GLYNN ESTHER MORTIMER 218 FERRERO 10:10:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 MEGAN GLYNN 
NAIOMI SCROMEDA LAURIE SMITH 55 MERIT 10:18:00  3 Jul 24, 2016 NAIOMI SCROMEDA 
JANET GOWANS KATHY FARROKHZAD 110 SELWOOD PARK RENEGADE 10:26:00  4 Jul 24, 2016 JANET GOWANS 
ANDREA SCOTT PHILIP PARKES 10 SINGLE MALT 10:34:00  5 Jul 24, 2016 ANDREA SCOTT 
PENNY ISHOY CYNTHIA ISHOY 27 WIE DU 10:42:00  6 Jul 24, 2016 PENNY ISHOY 
SARAH JANE ROBINSON CARLO FREI 128 EWSZ DON OPAL 10:50:00  7 Jul 24, 2016 SARAH JANE ROBINSON 
RACHEL DOORNEKAMP MAYA MARKOWSKI 77 SOLARIS 10:58:00  8 Jul 24, 2016 RACHEL DOORNEKAMP 

Class: 65  THIRD TEST OF CHOICE   Sunday Ring 2 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

MEL GROMOFF DAPHNE HAAGMANS 12 LITTLE BEAR 09:50:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 MEL GROMOFF 
DEBBIE MCFADDEN DEBBIE MCFADDEN 17 VDL UGENE 09:58:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 DEBBIE MCFADDEN 
LILLY FINLEY ANDREA BRESEE 131 DIPLOMAT JEF 10:06:00  3 Jul 24, 2016 LILLY FINLEY 
M.D. JOHNSON BRIANNON JOHNSON 198 WINCHESTER 67 10:14:00  4 Jul 24, 2016 BRIANNON JOHNSON 
IRENE VAN STRALEN IRENE VAN STRALEN 126 FALCON 10:22:00  5 Jul 24, 2016 IRENE VAN STRALEN 
TRACEY WATT TRACEY WATT 204 DEVON 10:30:00  6 Jul 24, 2016 TRACEY WATT 

Class: 66  THIRD TEST 3 OPEN    Sunday Ring 2 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

DEBBIE MCFADDEN DEBBIE MCFADDEN 17 VDL UGENE 13:40:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 DEBBIE MCFADDEN 
WILLIAM CHALLIS CYNTHIA ISHOY 43 SPARTACUS 13:49:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 WILLIAM CHALLIS 
VANESSA WARREN ESTHER MORTIMER 51 SIMPLY SPARKLE 13:58:00  3 Jul 24, 2016 VANESSA WARREN 
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Class: 66  THIRD TEST 3 OPEN    Continued 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

PATRICIA CLOSE PATRICIA CLOSE 106 SORAYA 14:07:00  4 Jul 24, 2016 SIAN FERNANDEZ THOMAS 
VICTORIA PHILLIPS MAYA MARKOWSKI 85 WOLKENDREAM 14:16:00  5 Jul 24, 2016 MAYA MARKOWSKI 
FRANKIE SIMPSON FRANKIE SIMPSON 121 MR. CRYPTONITE 14:25:00  6 Jul 24, 2016 FRANKIE SIMPSON 
ANGELA COOK PHILIP PARKES 91 BELCANTO AJF 14:34:00  7 Jul 24, 2016 ANGELA COOK 

Class: 67  THIRD TEST 3 AM/JR   Sunday Ring 2 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

GAY SMYLIE APRIL HARRIS 26 DUKE WF 10:40:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 GAY SMYLIE 
ALLESSA FISHER JILL STEDMAN 99 BOGARMISCH 10:49:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 ALLESSA FISHER 
SHARON LEMA NILSSON JESSICA COSTELLO 4 COSMOS 10:58:00  3 Jul 24, 2016 BETH EGAN 
SUE THOMPSON UTE BUSSE 2 WILD HONEY 11:07:00  4 Jul 24, 2016 SUE THOMPSON 
BARBARA LEWARS ALISON BANBURY 122 TROTSKY 11:16:00  5 Jul 24, 2016 BARBARA LEWARS 
JENNIFER BLACK MEREDITH RISK 9 BRIXTON 11:25:00  6 Jul 24, 2016 JENNIFER BLACK 
MARLEY FILIPTSEVA MARLEY FILIPTSEVA 86 HAVANA 11:34:00  7 Jul 24, 2016 MARLEY FILIPTSEVA 
SHELLEY BROWN NANCY MACLACHLAN 109 LANCELOT FLY 11:43:00  8 Jul 24, 2016 JULIA FOGEL 
 MAPLE LANE EQUESTRIAN 
TRAILERS 

MAYA MARKOWSKI 76 PANDORA K 11:52:00  9 Jul 24, 2016 KERRY HOULAHAN 

KIRA OTTO JESSICA COSTELLO 146 BRIANNA 13:00:00  10 Jul 24, 2016 KIRA OTTO 
DENISHA NAIDOO CYNTHIA ISHOY 50 DERINGER 13:09:00  11 Jul 24, 2016 DENISHA NAIDOO 
KRISTY NAHIRNIAK MAYA MARKOWSKI 22 HUGO BOSS GS 13:18:00  12 Jul 24, 2016 KRISTY NAHIRNIAK 
JESSICA NOVAK CYNTHIA ISHOY 87 RHIANNON 13:27:00  13 Jul 24, 2016 JESSICA NOVAK 

Class: 68  FOURTH TEST OF CHOICE  Sunday Ring 2 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SUZANNE LACROIX SUZANNE LACROIX 68 DON LUIGI 08:00:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 SUZANNE LACROIX 
CAROLYN ANDEREGG ANDREA BRESEE 140 FIFTH BUSINESS 08:08:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 CAROLYN ANDEREGG 

Class: 69  FOURTH TEST 3 OPEN   Sunday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ISABEL DOPTA CYNTHIA ISHOY 79 LYS 10:05:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 ISABEL DOPTA 
HEATHER GRIMM JULIE WATCHHORN 208 DE NOBILE 10:13:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 HEATHER GRIMM 
IRINA MOLEIRO DE MURO BELINDA TRUSSELL 32 GIACOMETTI 10:21:00  3 Jul 24, 2016 IRINA MOLEIRO DE MURO 
DIANNE CAMPITELLI ANDREA BRESEE 139 RIVELLA 10:29:00  4 Jul 24, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE 

Class: 70  FEI TEST OF CHOICE   Sunday Ring 2 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JENNIFER DELORME DUNCAN WOOD 188 WIZARD 08:20:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 DUNCAN WOOD 
ANITA BERKIS LAUREL ADAMS 199 CAIRUS 08:29:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 LAUREL ADAMS 
CAROL SPRATT CYNTHIA ISHOY 211 VICI 08:38:00  3 Jul 24, 2016 CAROL SPRATT 
LORI BELL JACQUELINE BROOKS 143 ROCK MY LADY 08:47:00  4 Jul 24, 2016 LORI BELL 
SHERI DOORNEKAMP ANDREA BRESEE 14 LIBERO 08:56:00  5 Jul 24, 2016 SHERI DOORNEKAMP 
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Class: 70  FEI TEST OF CHOICE   Continued 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

HENRY CHONG JESSICA COSTELLO 114 GRANIT 09:05:00  6 Jul 24, 2016 HENRY CHONG 
CAROL MONTOCCHIO KRISTA POLLACK 125 BRAVEHEART 09:40:00  7 Jul 24, 2016 KRISTA POLLACK 

Class: 71  PRIX ST. GEORGES OPEN   Sunday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ANDREA BRESEE ANDREA BRESEE 132 DIAZ VHD 08:15:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE 
KIM ST DENIS-HYKEL KIM ST DENIS-HYKEL 149 DAVIGO 08:24:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 KIM ST DENIS-HYKEL 
 COLLECTED EFFORT INC ROBIN-LYNNE BRENT 16 BIOLEK 08:33:00  3 Jul 24, 2016 ROBIN-LYNNE BRENT 
KRISTEN BIDON KRISTEN BIDON 54 OSIRIS 08:42:00  4 Jul 24, 2016 KRISTEN BIDON 
RUTH ROY ESTHER MORTIMER 157 LINOSSO 08:51:00  5 Jul 24, 2016 ESTHER MORTIMER 
TAYLYN ANDREWS CYNTHIA ISHOY 20 WINGMAN 09:00:00  6 Jul 24, 2016 TAYLYN ANDREWS 
MAGGIE TURNER ANDREA BRESEE 133 LONGMORN 09:30:00  7 Jul 24, 2016 ANDREA BRESEE 

Class: 72  PRIX ST. GEORGES AM    Sunday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

YVETTE PENNO ESTHER MORTIMER 163 WINDERMERE 10:45:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 YVETTE PENNO 
 SOUTH LANE FARM LOUISE PALMER 185 FELICIA 10:54:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 LOUISE PALMER 
SUE PALLOTTA SUE PALLOTTA 108 BRINLEY 11:03:00  3 Jul 24, 2016 SUE PALLOTTA 
REBECCA HOEKSTRA REBECCA HOEKSTRA 34 RADETZKY 11:12:00  4 Jul 24, 2016 REBECCA HOEKSTRA 
TERRI O'SULLIVAN MAYA MARKOWSKI 75 SIMON SAYS 11:21:00  5 Jul 24, 2016 TERRI O'SULLIVAN 
MEGAN GLYNN ESTHER MORTIMER 219 TYTO 11:30:00  6 Jul 24, 2016 MEGAN GLYNN 

Class: 73 INTERMEDIAIRE 1 FREESTYLE  Sunday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ELAINE PARKINSON INGA HAMILTON 148 FABREGAS 13:00:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 INGA HAMILTON 
LORI BELL JACQUELINE BROOKS 144 FLIRT 13:08:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 LORI BELL 
 COLLECTED EFFORT INC ROBIN-LYNNE BRENT 16 BIOLEK 13:16:00  3 Jul 24, 2016 ROBIN-LYNNE BRENT 
SUE SCHRAMAYR ESTHER MORTIMER 158 ADAJIO 13:24:00  4 Jul 24, 2016 ESTHER MORTIMER 
PATRICIA DOUGLAS HARPER MACKENZIE 161 WESTEROSS 13:32:00  5 Jul 24, 2016 HARPER MACKENZIE 

Class: 74  GRAND PRIX FREESTYLE   Sunday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ANGELA COOK PHILIP PARKES 89 FRAGONARD 13:45:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 ANGELA COOK 
ROBYN EAMES BELINDA TRUSSELL 33 ANTON 13:54:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 BELINDA TRUSSELL 

Class: 75  INTER 1 AM FREESTYLE   Sunday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SUZANNE HAINISH CYNTHIA ISHOY 153 ERASMUS 11:45:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 SUZANNE HAINISH 
SUSAN MAURIAS ANDREA BRESEE 136 CHOPARD 11:53:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 SUSAN MAURIAS 
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Class: 79  INTERMEDIATE 2    Sunday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

 FIDUCIE NAGA TRUST JANINE LITTLE 175 SANCERRE 08:00:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 JANINE LITTLE 

Class: 80  PARATEST OF CHOICE  Sunday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

CAROLYN POLIQUIN CAROLYN POLIQUIN 194 CORNUCOPIA 14:45:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 SARAH MCCONAGHY 
KAITLYNN LAPPAN KAITLYNN LAPPAN 227 KIRRIEMUIR 14:55:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 KAITLYNN LAPPAN 

Class: 81  PARA  FREESTYLE    Sunday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

KOURTENEY LAPPAN KOURTENEY LAPPAN 228 BEND IT LIKE BECKHAM 14:10:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 KOURTENEY LAPPAN 
MADISON LAWSON GARY VANDER PLOEG 195 LAWRENCE 14:20:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 MADISON LAWSON 
ROBYN ANDREWS AMANDA KALVODA 88 FANCIANNA 14:28:00  3 Jul 24, 2016 ROBYN ANDREWS 

Class: 85  FEI CHILDREN PRELIMINARY  Friday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

GRACE ALGAR KRISTI NEWMAN 18 AYR TYME 13:00:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 GRACE ALGAR 
HEIKE SAUERWEIN-BROCKMANN KRISTI NEWMAN 19 GABRIELLE 13:08:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 KEVIN BROCKMANN 

Class: 86  FEI CHILDREN TEAM   Saturday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

GRACE ALGAR KRISTI NEWMAN 18 AYR TYME 14:10:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 GRACE ALGAR 
HEIKE SAUERWEIN-BROCKMANN KRISTI NEWMAN 19 GABRIELLE 14:18:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 KEVIN BROCKMANN 

Class: 87  FEI CHILDREN INDIVIDUAL  Sunday Ring 1 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

GRACE ALGAR KRISTI NEWMAN 18 AYR TYME 09:40:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 GRACE ALGAR 
HEIKE SAUERWEIN-BROCKMANN KRISTI NEWMAN 19 GABRIELLE 09:49:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 KEVIN BROCKMANN 

Class: 120  BRONZE WALK TROT TEST A Friday Ring 5 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

AMANDA KALVODA AMANDA KALVODA 362 COVER GIL 08:00:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 TAYLOR WELLS 

Class: 122  BRONZE TRAINING TEST 1 Friday Ring 5 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

CAROLYN POLIQUIN CAROLYN POLIQUIN 359 CORNUCOPIA 08:10:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 CAROLYN POLIQUIN 
MICHELLE OTTIGER MICHELE OTTIGER 333 MONARCO 08:17:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 MICHELLE OTTIGER 
HEATHER & GERHARD RITZEMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 383 SUNSET ON MY HARLEY 08:24:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 
UTE BUSSE UTE BUSSE 325 LITKA 08:31:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 SABINE LATENDRESSE 
KATHERINE WAXMAN KATHERINE WAXMAN 387 TYSON 08:38:00  5 Jul 22, 2016 KATHERINE WAXMAN 
GINA BUSH GINA BUSH 343 TOPACIO X1 08:45:00  6 Jul 22, 2016 GINA BUSH 
MICHAEL SALIBA MEREDITH RISK 377 HERMAN 08:52:00  7 Jul 22, 2016 MICHAEL SALIBA 
KAREN WHITE MEREDITH RISK 357 LEOPOLD 08:59:00  8 Jul 22, 2016 KAREN WHITE 
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Class: 122  BRONZE TRAINING TEST 1    Continued 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

TRACEY PIGNATIELLO ALLIE SCHMIDT 373 VICTORIOUS 09:30:00  9 Jul 22, 2016 ALLIE SCHMIDT 
MELISSA SINCLAIR UTE BUSSE 334 PIPER 09:37:00  10 Jul 22, 2016 ANNA SWACKHAMMER 
CASSANDRA JONES JESSICA COSTELLO 347 MAGNITO 09:44:00  11 Jul 22, 2016 CASSANDRA JONES 
PATTI HARBMAN MEREDITH RISK 379 SILVER LINING 09:51:00  12 Jul 22, 2016 PATTI HARBMAN 
NICOLA JONES-STOKREEF DAPHNE HAAGMANS 313 WINSTON 09:58:00  13 Jul 22, 2016 NICOLA JONES-STOKREEF 
CHRISTINE BOUCHER ALISON BREBNER 371 BEAUJOLAIS 10:05:00  14 Jul 22, 2016 CHRISTINE BOUCHER 
SARAH HILL SARAH HILL 367 WILL EXCEL 10:12:00  15 Jul 22, 2016 SARAH HILL 
AMANDA KALVODA AMANDA KALVODA 362 COVER GIL 10:19:00  16 Jul 22, 2016 TAYLOR WELLS 
DENISE LEWIS MELANIE THOMSON 381 DOMINICUS 10:26:00  17 Jul 22, 2016 MELANIE THOMSON 
SAMANTHA BEREZOWSKY JESSICA COSTELLO 348 JAZZ 10:33:00  18 Jul 22, 2016 SAMANTHA BEREZOWSKY 
SONJA SMITS DAPHNE HAAGMANS 323 ROXIE 10:40:00  19 Jul 22, 2016 HAILEY BROWN 
CALI RADBOURNE CALI RADBOURNE 375 GOLDEN COMPASS 10:47:00  20 Jul 22, 2016 BROOKLYN ROBINSON 
MEGAN FREWIN JENNIFER ALEXANDRA HORR 352 BAD N BRATTY E 10:54:00  21 Jul 22, 2016 MEGAN FREWIN 

Class: 123  BRONZE TRAINING TEST 2   Friday Ring 5 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

KAREN WHITE MEREDITH RISK 357 LEOPOLD 13:25:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 KAREN WHITE 
DENISE LEWIS MELANIE THOMSON 381 DOMINICUS 13:32:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 MELANIE THOMSON 
PATTI HARBMAN MEREDITH RISK 379 SILVER LINING 13:39:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 PATTI HARBMAN 
STEPHANIE ST. PIERRE STEPHANIE ST. PIERRE 372 SANTO DOMINGO 13:46:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 DOROTHY BARKER 
CHRISTINE BOUCHER ALISON BREBNER 371 BEAUJOLAIS 13:53:00  5 Jul 22, 2016 CHRISTINE BOUCHER 
SARAH HILL SARAH HILL 367 WILL EXCEL 14:00:00  6 Jul 22, 2016 SARAH HILL 
CASSANDRA JONES JESSICA COSTELLO 347 MAGNITO 14:07:00  7 Jul 22, 2016 CASSANDRA JONES 
SONJA SMITS DAPHNE HAAGMANS 323 ROXIE 14:14:00  8 Jul 22, 2016 HAILEY BROWN 
HEATHER & GERHARD RITZEMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 383 SUNSET ON MY HARLEY 14:21:00  9 Jul 22, 2016 OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 
MICHELLE OTTIGER MICHELE OTTIGER 333 MONARCO 14:28:00  10 Jul 22, 2016 MICHELLE OTTIGER 
NICOLA JONES-STOKREEF DAPHNE HAAGMANS 313 WINSTON 14:35:00  11 Jul 22, 2016 NICOLA JONES-STOKREEF 
CAROLYN POLIQUIN CAROLYN POLIQUIN 359 CORNUCOPIA 14:42:00  12 Jul 22, 2016 CAROLYN POLIQUIN 

Class: 124  BRONZE FIRST TEST 1    Friday Ring 5 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ALLISON MITCHELL-EMSLIE DERRICK MORAN 390 ALL JACKED UP 11:10:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 DERRICK MORAN 
TRUDY TATTERSALL ESTHER MORTIMER 370 PHOENIX INTERNOI 11:18:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 VIVIAN LEE 
JUDITH LESSARD JILL STEDMAN 389 ORION 11:26:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 SARAH HOPEN 
GINA BUSH GINA BUSH 342 ROMANO X11 11:34:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 GINA BUSH 
SANDRA MCPHERSON MICHELE OTTIGER 319 DIAMOND MASTER 11:42:00  5 Jul 22, 2016 SANDRA MCPHERSON 
MARK SALDAT DERRICK MORAN 391 R. DUBLIN 11:50:00  6 Jul 22, 2016 DERRICK MORAN 
GABI KUBE DERRICK MORAN 392 LEVIOSA 13:08:00  8 Jul 22, 2016 DERRICK MORAN 
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Class: 125  BRONZE FIRST TEST 2   Friday Ring 5 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

ALLISON MITCHELL-EMSLIE DERRICK MORAN 390 ALL JACKED UP 14:55:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 DERRICK MORAN 
MARK SALDAT DERRICK MORAN 391 R. DUBLIN 15:30:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 DERRICK MORAN 
HEATHER BELL JULIE CLARK 368 MONTE CRISTO 15:44:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 FAITH BELL 
SANDRA MCPHERSON MICHELE OTTIGER 319 DIAMOND MASTER 15:51:00  5 Jul 22, 2016 SANDRA MCPHERSON 
GABI KUBE DERRICK MORAN 392 LEVIOSA 16:15:00  6 Jul 22, 2016 DERRICK MORAN 

Class: 126  BRONZE SECOND TEST 1   Friday Ring 4 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

GISELLE SCHWARTZ ALYSSA MONTGOMERY 327 BLACK PEARL 11:35:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 GISELLE SCHWARTZ 
KATHERINE WAXMAN KATHERINE WAXMAN 386 WINSTON 11:44:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 KATHERINE WAXMAN 

Class: 127  BRONZE SECOND TEST 2   Friday Ring 4 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

HEATHER BELL JULIE CLARK 368 MONTE CRISTO 14:10:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 FAITH BELL 

Class: 128  BRONZE THIRD TEST 1    Friday Ring 4 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

HELEN TEICHMAN JESSICA COSTELLO 346 DONNERLITCHEN 08:35:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 HELEN TEICHMAN 
JULIE WATCHORN JULIE WATCHORN 388 FIRST LADY 08:44:00  2 Jul 22, 2016 JULIE WATCHORN 
FRANK WYATT JULIE WATCHHORN 376 WILLOW 08:53:00  3 Jul 22, 2016 ERIN CHIAROT 
STEPHANIE ST. PIERRE STEPHANIE ST. PIERRE 374 VENEZIA ROMANCE 09:02:00  4 Jul 22, 2016 STEPHANIE ST. PIERRE 

Class: 129  BRONZE THIRD TEST 2    Friday Ring 4 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

STEPHANIE ST. PIERRE STEPHANIE ST. PIERRE 374 VENEZIA ROMANCE 11:20:00  1 Jul 22, 2016 STEPHANIE ST. PIERRE 

Class: 132  BRONZE WALK TROT Test B Saturday Ring 5 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

AMANDA KALVODA AMANDA KALVODA 362 COVER GIL 08:00:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 TAYLOR WELLS 

Class: 134  BRONZE TRAINING TEST 1  Saturday Ring 5 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

KAREN WHITE MEREDITH RISK 357 LEOPOLD 08:10:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 KAREN WHITE 
CAROLYN POLIQUIN CAROLYN POLIQUIN 359 CORNUCOPIA 08:18:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 CAROLYN POLIQUIN 
HEATHER & GERHARD RITZEMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 383 SUNSET ON MY HARLEY 08:26:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 
GINA BUSH GINA BUSH 343 TOPACIO X1 08:34:00  4 Jul 23, 2016 GINA BUSH 
KATHERINE WAXMAN KATHERINE WAXMAN 387 TYSON 08:42:00  5 Jul 23, 2016 KATHERINE WAXMAN 
NICOLA JONES-STOKREEF DAPHNE HAAGMANS 313 WINSTON 08:50:00  6 Jul 23, 2016 NICOLA JONES-STOKREEF 
SAMANTHA LANG SAMANTHA LANG 384 A FAIR TRADE 08:58:00  7 Jul 23, 2016 SAMANTHA LANG 
LAURA PHILP KIM WELNA 366 RING OF DAISIES 09:06:00  8 Jul 23, 2016 KIM WELNA 
SARAH HILL SARAH HILL 367 WILL EXCEL 09:14:00  9 Jul 23, 2016 SARAH HILL 
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Class: 134  BRONZE TRAINING TEST 1   Continued 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SONJA SMITS DAPHNE HAAGMANS 323 ROXIE 09:22:00  10 Jul 23, 2016 HAILEY BROWN 
PATTI HARBMAN MEREDITH RISK 379 SILVER LINING 09:30:00  11 Jul 23, 2016 PATTI HARBMAN 
CHRISTINE BOUCHER ALISON BREBNER 371 BEAUJOLAIS 09:38:00  12 Jul 23, 2016 CHRISTINE BOUCHER 

Class: 135  BRONZE TRAINING TEST 2  Saturday Ring 5 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

MELISSA SINCLAIR UTE BUSSE 334 PIPER 11:00:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 ANNA SWACKHAMMER 
KAREN WHITE MEREDITH RISK 357 LEOPOLD 11:08:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 KAREN WHITE 
DENISE LEWIS MELANIE THOMSON 381 DOMINICUS 11:16:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 MELANIE THOMSON 
LAURA PHILP KIM WELNA 366 RING OF DAISIES 11:24:00  4 Jul 23, 2016 KIM WELNA 
MICHELLE OTTIGER MICHELE OTTIGER 333 MONARCO 11:32:00  5 Jul 23, 2016 MICHELLE OTTIGER 
AMANDA KALVODA AMANDA KALVODA 362 COVER GIL 11:40:00  6 Jul 23, 2016 TAYLOR WELLS 
SAMANTHA LANG SAMANTHA LANG 384 A FAIR TRADE 11:48:00  7 Jul 23, 2016 SAMANTHA LANG 
NICOLA JONES-STOKREEF DAPHNE HAAGMANS 313 WINSTON 11:56:00  8 Jul 23, 2016 NICOLA JONES-STOKREEF 
SARAH HILL SARAH HILL 367 WILL EXCEL 13:00:00  9 Jul 23, 2016 SARAH HILL 
CAROLYN POLIQUIN CAROLYN POLIQUIN 359 CORNUCOPIA 13:08:00  10 Jul 23, 2016 CAROLYN POLIQUIN 
CALI RADBOURNE CALI RADBOURNE 375 GOLDEN COMPASS 13:16:00  11 Jul 23, 2016 BROOKLYN ROBINSON 
CHRISTINE BOUCHER ALISON BREBNER 371 BEAUJOLAIS 13:24:00  12 Jul 23, 2016 CHRISTINE BOUCHER 
MEGAN FREWIN JENNIFER ALEXANDRA HORR 352 BAD N BRATTY E 13:32:00  13 Jul 23, 2016 MEGAN FREWIN 
TRACEY PIGNATIELLO ALLIE SCHMIDT 373 VICTORIOUS 13:40:00  14 Jul 23, 2016 ALLIE SCHMIDT 
HEATHER & GERHARD RITZEMA OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 383 SUNSET ON MY HARLEY 13:48:00  15 Jul 23, 2016 OLIVIA WENTWORTH-STANLEY 
SAMANTHA BEREZOWSKY JESSICA COSTELLO 348 JAZZ 13:56:00  16 Jul 23, 2016 SAMANTHA BEREZOWSKY 
PATTI HARBMAN MEREDITH RISK 379 SILVER LINING 14:04:00  17 Jul 23, 2016 PATTI HARBMAN 
UTE BUSSE UTE BUSSE 325 LITKA 14:12:00  18 Jul 23, 2016 SABINE LATENDRESSE 
MICHAEL SALIBA MEREDITH RISK 377 HERMAN 14:20:00  19 Jul 23, 2016 MICHAEL SALIBA 

Class: 136  BRONZE FIRST TEST 1    Saturday Ring 5 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JUDITH LESSARD JILL STEDMAN 389 ORION 10:15:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 SARAH HOPEN 
CASSANDRA JONES JESSICA COSTELLO 347 MAGNITO 10:23:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 CASSANDRA JONES 
SANDRA MCPHERSON MICHELE OTTIGER 319 DIAMOND MASTER 10:31:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 SANDRA MCPHERSON 
GINA BUSH GINA BUSH 342 ROMANO X11 10:39:00  4 Jul 23, 2016 GINA BUSH 
ERIN WRIGHT JOANNE BOUWHUIS 382 GRYPHON 10:47:00  5 Jul 23, 2016 ERIN WRIGHT 

Class: 137  BRONZE FIRST TEST 2   Saturday Ring 5 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

TRUDY TATTERSALL ESTHER MORTIMER 370 PHOENIX INTERNOI 14:45:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 VIVIAN LEE 
CASSANDRA JONES JESSICA COSTELLO 347 MAGNITO 14:53:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 CASSANDRA JONES 
ERIN WRIGHT JOANNE BOUWHUIS 382 GRYPHON 15:01:00  3 Jul 23, 2016 ERIN WRIGHT 
SANDRA MCPHERSON MICHELE OTTIGER 319 DIAMOND MASTER 15:09:00  4 Jul 23, 2016 SANDRA MCPHERSON 
JUDITH LESSARD JILL STEDMAN 389 ORION 15:17:00  5 Jul 23, 2016 SARAH HOPEN 
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Class: 138  BRONZE SECOND TEST 1  Saturday Ring 4 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

KATHERINE WAXMAN KATHERINE WAXMAN 386 WINSTON 11:25:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 KATHERINE WAXMAN 

Class: 139  BRONZE SECOND TEST 2  Saturday Ring 4 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

GISELLE SCHWARTZ ALYSSA MONTGOMERY 327 BLACK PEARL  2 Jul 23, 2016 GISELLE SCHWARTZ 

Class: 140  BRONZE THIRD TEST 1    Saturday Ring 4 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

FRANK WYATT JULIE WATCHHORN 376 WILLOW 08:30:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 ERIN CHIAROT 
JENNIFER CHOW KRISTA POLLACK 355 HEIDI IN BLACK 08:39:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 KRISTA POLLACK 

Class: 141  BRONZE THIRD TEST 2   Saturday Ring 4 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JULIE WATCHORN JULIE WATCHORN 388 FIRST LADY 11:05:00  1 Jul 23, 2016 JULIE WATCHORN 
HELEN TEICHMAN JESSICA COSTELLO 346 DONNERLITCHEN 11:13:00  2 Jul 23, 2016 HELEN TEICHMAN 

Class: 145 BRONZE WALK TROT TEST C  Sunday Ring 5 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

AMANDA KALVODA AMANDA KALVODA 362 COVER GIL 08:00:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 TAYLOR WELLS 

Class: 146  BRONZE TRAINING TEST 2   Sunday Ring 5 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SAMANTHA BEREZOWSKY JESSICA COSTELLO 348 JAZZ 08:10:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 SAMANTHA BEREZOWSKY 
LAURA PHILP KIM WELNA 366 RING OF DAISIES 08:18:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 KIM WELNA 
NICOLA JONES-STOKREEF DAPHNE HAAGMANS 313 WINSTON 08:26:00  3 Jul 24, 2016 NICOLA JONES-STOKREEF 
LINDSAY MAHON NIKKI MACLELLAN 369 GEORGIE 08:34:00  4 Jul 24, 2016 RACHEL KOCAUREK 
SUE THOMPSON UTE BUSSE 378 SESAME STREET 08:42:00  5 Jul 24, 2016 SARAH BUSSETURNER 
JESSIE HERDES PHILIP PARKES 385 AZLAN 08:50:00  6 Jul 24, 2016 PHILIP PARKES 

Class: 147  BRONZE TRAINING TEST 3   Sunday Ring 5 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

CAROLYN POLIQUIN CAROLYN POLIQUIN 359 CORNUCOPIA 09:50:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 CAROLYN POLIQUIN 
UTE BUSSE UTE BUSSE 325 LITKA 09:57:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 SABINE LATENDRESSE 
DENISE LEWIS MELANIE THOMSON 381 DOMINICUS 10:04:00  3 Jul 24, 2016 MELANIE THOMSON 
LAURA PHILP KIM WELNA 366 RING OF DAISIES 10:11:00  4 Jul 24, 2016 KIM WELNA 
MICHELLE OTTIGER MICHELE OTTIGER 333 MONARCO 10:18:00  5 Jul 24, 2016 MICHELLE OTTIGER 
MELISSA SINCLAIR UTE BUSSE 334 PIPER 10:25:00  6 Jul 24, 2016 ANNA SWACKHAMMER 
AMANDA KALVODA AMANDA KALVODA 362 COVER GIL 10:32:00  7 Jul 24, 2016 TAYLOR WELLS 
NICOLA JONES-STOKREEF DAPHNE HAAGMANS 313 WINSTON 10:39:00  8 Jul 24, 2016 NICOLA JONES-STOKREEF 
TRACEY PIGNATIELLO ALLIE SCHMIDT 373 VICTORIOUS 10:46:00  9 Jul 24, 2016 ALLIE SCHMIDT 
PATTI HARBMAN MEREDITH RISK 379 SILVER LINING 10:53:00  10 Jul 24, 2016 PATTI HARBMAN 

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com 
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Class schedule CORNERSTONE SUMMER FESTIVAL 
CornerStone 

(scratched entries not shown) 

Class: 147  BRONZE TRAINING TEST 3  Continued 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

LINDSAY MAHON NIKKI MACLELLAN 369 GEORGIE 11:00:00  11 Jul 24, 2016 RACHEL KOCAUREK 
MICHAEL SALIBA MEREDITH RISK 377 HERMAN 11:07:00  12 Jul 24, 2016 MICHAEL SALIBA 
JESSIE HERDES PHILIP PARKES 385 AZLAN 11:14:00  13 Jul 24, 2016 PHILIP PARKES 
MEGAN FREWIN JENNIFER ALEXANDRA HORR 352 BAD N BRATTY E 11:21:00  14 Jul 24, 2016 MEGAN FREWIN 
CALI RADBOURNE CALI RADBOURNE 375 GOLDEN COMPASS 11:28:00  15 Jul 24, 2016 BROOKLYN ROBINSON 

Class: 148  BRONZE FIRST TEST 2   Sunday Ring 5 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

SANDRA MCPHERSON MICHELE OTTIGER 319 DIAMOND MASTER 09:00:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 SANDRA MCPHERSON 
TRUDY TATTERSALL ESTHER MORTIMER 370 PHOENIX INTERNOI 09:08:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 VIVIAN LEE 

Class: 149  BRONZE FIRST TEST 3   Sunday Ring 5 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JUDITH LESSARD JILL STEDMAN 389 ORION 11:40:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 SARAH HOPEN 
SANDRA MCPHERSON MICHELE OTTIGER 319 DIAMOND MASTER 11:48:00  2 Jul 24, 2016 SANDRA MCPHERSON 

Class: 150  BRONZE SECOND TEST 2   Sunday Ring 5 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

KATHERINE WAXMAN KATHERINE WAXMAN 386 WINSTON 09:20:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 KATHERINE WAXMAN 

Class: 151  BRONZE SECOND TEST 3   Sunday Ring 5 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

GISELLE SCHWARTZ ALYSSA MONTGOMERY 327 BLACK PEARL 12:00:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 GISELLE SCHWARTZ 

Class: 153  BRONZE THIRD TEST 3    Sunday Ring 4 
Order Horse Entry Owner Trainer HH:MM:SS RIder Date 

JULIE WATCHORN JULIE WATCHORN 388 FIRST LADY 08:25:00  1 Jul 24, 2016 JULIE WATCHORN 
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